Results For: Dorset Advantage

Placing Class

First Last

30 Fall/Witr Ram Lamb (9/1 to 1/31)

GRAND
CHAMPION

1
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REID COLEMAN

OWEN GRINSTEAD
WYATT NELSON
EMMA CHANDLER
AVERY LINDSEY

JESSE KOLB
PEYTON DEWEESE
JUSTINE LINDOW

65 Spr Ram Lamb (2/1 and later)

RESERVE 1
GRAND
CHAMPION
2
3
4
100 Yrl Ewe
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

ADRIANA WENDLAND

1ZZY CLOUSE
ELOISE ROEHM
ANA MIKKELSON

REID COLEMAN
CLAYTON HEISEY
SALLIE EVERHART
RILEY SMITH
LAUREN ANDREWS
17ZZY CLOUSE
LEVI WILLMANN
ADRIANA WENDLAND
HARPER HORNING
OWEN ATWATER
SAM MUSTERMAN
TATE STEVENS
JUSTINE LINDOW
PEYTON DEWEESE
JUSTINE LINDOW
DASH HEEG
SHYLA CROUCH
RAYNE GALLEGHER
ANA MIKKELSON
ANA MIKKELSON
JANICE LEFFEW
JANICE LEFFEW

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

125 Early/Late Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 11/30 last year)
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JUSTINE LINDOW
ANA MIKKELSON
JANICE LEFFEW

REID COLEMAN
ADRIANA WENDLAND
OWEN GRINSTEAD
CONNLEY HOAGLAND
AVERY LINDSEY

Exhb#

237

435
672
586
538
752
601
223

157

437
379
160

237
637
634
348
749
437
898
157
247
763
861
705
223
601
223
642
499
293
160
160
727
727

223
160
727

237
157
435
837
538

City

ST

LAKEVILLE OH
SHERIDAN IN
PIERSON 1A
FREDERICKTO MO
COSHOCTON  OH
CONNERSVILLE IN
EVANSVILLE IN
CHILI WI
SHAKOPEE MN
SHERIDAN IN
HILLSBORO OH
STOUGHTON  WI
LAKEVILLE OH
ANNVILLE PA
CARLISLE IN
KENTLAND IN
PLYMOUTH IN
SHERIDAN IN
HARTFORD CIT IN
SHAKOPEE MN
BUCYRUS OH
KNOXVILLE 1A
WATSEKA I
NORWALK OH
CHILI WI
EVANSVILLE IN
CHILI WI
SHEPHERD MT
EUREKA IL
BOSWELL IN
STOUGHTON  WI
STOUGHTON  WI
WALDRON MI
WALDRON MI
CHILI WI
STOUGHTON  WI
WALDRON MI
LAKEVILLE OH
SHAKOPEE MN
SHERIDAN IN
GLENDIVE MT
COSHOCTON  OH

Flock/Tag #

Group
Coleman GIJ2283

Grinstead Sheep 0051
WK 22043

Albers 23-60

Beech Hill Farm 1119
Hauger 23012

Rexing Sheep CO 2205
Lindow 20040

Group
NSLS 23077

lzzy & Co 0397
Hightop 2310
DDJ 1055

Group

Coleman GN227
Double E 2129
Hauger 22068
Smith 2049
Heisdorffer 22053
Northeast 22014
WF 775

NSLS 20462
Riecke 2003

Flint Kennedy N276
Davis 3969

NSF 0592

Lindow 20037
Cash & Cruz Coil 2217
Lindow 20039
Heeg CHCL 22-65
Crouch 1719
Smith 1994

SGM 0171

SGM 0172

Slack 2356

Slack 2353A

Group

Group

Coleman GN2275
NSLS 22235
Grinstead Sheep 0023
7 Mile 22100

Beech Hill Farm 1115
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Placing Class

First

145 Wtr Ewe Lamb (12/1 to 1/31)

N=E-CREE N B Y I R A

e e e
N QN R W N = O

QUENTIN
1ZzY
HAYZE
OWEN
AVERY
HAILEY
ABBY
DELANEY
TRINITY
AUBREY
ADALYN
RYANN
KENDRA
PEYTON
BELLA
CHASE
JANICE

145 Wtr Ewe Lamb (12/1 to 1/31)

GRAND
CHAMPION
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KADEN

ADRIANA
ELIZABETH
LEVI
AINSLEY
RILEY
ELLA
HALLIE
REID
GRACE
REID
BRYSON
SETH
JESSE
WYNTER
JANICE
JUSTINE
SHELBY
ANA

180 Spr Ewe Lamb (2/1 and later)
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KATIE
THEO
EMILY
PAYTON
BRYSON
TATE
LINDSAY
SALLIE
AVERY
JESSE
PEYTON
WYATT
AUGUST
JUSTINE
JACOB
JACOB

Last

DERRER
CLOUSE
KLOTZ
ATWATER
WALTON
RYAN
ISLER
CROUCH
YOUNG
BRANDT

SCHOELERMAN

LIGGETT
KLINE
DEWEESE
LAZAR
STOVER
LEFFEW

DERRER

WENDLAND
SCHIFF
WILLMANN
BALFANZ
SMITH
JAHNER
SHELLER
COLEMAN
FLANNIGAN
COLEMAN
BAYS
ARIENS
KOLB
DOLPHIN
LEFFEW
LINDOW
BAUGHMAN
MIKKELSON

ANDERSON
ANGUS
TAYLOR
HARKER
BAYS
STEVENS
POHL
EVERHART
ADAMS
KOLB
DEWEESE
NELSON
THORNDYKE
LINDOW
LINDOW
LINDOW

Exhb#

333
437
306
763
810
218
742
812
649
440
652
680
414
601
759
607
727

332

157
198
898
508
348
410
897
237
277
237
304
901
752
745
727
223
799
160

350
631
675
159
304
705
577
634
697
752
601
672
708
223
221
221

City

ARCADIA IN
SHERIDAN IN
RICHMOND IN
KNOXVILLE 1A
CISCO X
HOLLIS CENTER ME
PROSPECT OH
MAROA IL
GLENWOOD CIT WI
ROCK SPRINGS WI
EVERLY 1A
CARMAL IN
CLAYPOOL IN
EVANSVILLE IN
ADAMSVILLE OH
FRANKFORT IN
WALDRON MI
ARCADIA IN
SHAKOPEE MN
JAMESTOWN  OH
HARTFORD CIT IN
WATERFORD  WI
KENTLAND IN
HARVEY 1A
NOBLESVILLE IN
LAKEVILLE OH
SALIX 1A
LAKEVILLE OH
ASHLAND OH
ROACHDALE IN
CONNERSVILLE IN
GARTIOT WI
WALDRON MI
CHILI WI
MOBERLY MO
STOUGHTON WI
ATLANTA IN
PIPER CITY IL
JEFFERSONVILE OH
MTN GROVE MO
ASHLAND OH
NORWALK OH
DELAVAN WI
CARLISLE IN
HERSCHER I
CONNERSVILLE IN
EVANSVILLE IN
PIERSON 1A
PIPER CITY IL
CHILI WI
CHILI WI
CHILI WI

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
Carson 2355
Stardust 23027
Obsession Show Stock 3039
Fisher Club Lambs 23623
Mayo 2576
Purple Haven 2321
Isler 23101
Knittle Al 2322
CJ 0297
NSF W 2318 ET
GT Dorsets 2307
Mennen 5207
Hesidorffer 23000
Fisher Club Lambs 23625
Lake 23079
Stillwell 23018
Slack 3350

Group 2
Schrock 23019

NSLS 23002

Rowe 2319

WEF 833

Balfanz 5015
Cabaniss 23-0826
Jahner 2378

Carson 2300

Stillwell Green 23033
WK Show Lambs 22044
Marencamp 2305
S&S 3143

Long Livestock 40ET
Hauger 23040
Novak 2328

Slack 3415

Lindow 20047
Baughman 0183
SGM 0205

Group 1
Carson 2385
Daniels 23036 Al
WD Dorsets 1306
Hindman Show Lambs Nobs ET
S&S Dorsets 3020
Stevens TS2342
Grand View 2343
Hauger 23085
Adams 23079
Hauger 23086
Kurt Netzke Fam 3102
WK 22046
Crouch 305
Lindow 20070
Lindow 20071
Lindow 20065
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Placing Class

First

180 Spr Ewe Lamb (2/1 and later)

RESERVE 1
GRAND
CHAMPION
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220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

N QNN AW N =

DREW

ADRIANA
1zzY
AINSLEY
BRAXTON
PAYTON
KATELYN
SOPHIE
DASH
REID
JUSTINE
LAUREN
MADISON
CAYTEE
ANA
COHEN

REID
1zzY
AINSLEY
JESSE
BRYSON
JUSTINE
JANICE

Last

GEORGE

WENDLAND
CLOUSE
BALFANZ
SCHOENFELD
HARKER
COLEMAN
WINKLER
HEEG
COLEMAN
LINDOW
MOHR
RASMUSSON
INGOLDSBY
MIKKELSON
BRANDT

COLEMAN
CLOUSE
BALFANZ
KOLB
BAYS
LINDOW
LEFFEW

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)
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REID
ADRIANA
1zzY
JESSE
JUSTINE

COLEMAN
WENDLAND
CLOUSE
KOLB
LINDOW

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

1
2
3

250 Market Lamb

GRAND 1
CHAMPION
RESERVE 2
GRAND
CHAMPION
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
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REID
JUSTINE
JANICE

RILEY

REID

SAGE
KEEGAN

D

ALLISON
CAYDEN
DAVIE
GAVIN

ELLA
AUGUST

JON "ETHAN"

COLEMAN
LINDOW
LEFFEW

SMITH

COLEMAN

HUNEKE
STEINKE
HERRON
LOOSEN
MURPHY
SHELLER
PFAFF
THORNDYKE
THORNDYKE
ALTHOFF

Exhb#

421

157
437
508
250
159
235
464
642
237
223
776
162
493
160
541

237
437
508
752
304
223
727

237
157
437
752
223

237
223
727

348

237

185
886
526
917
370
896
362
707
708
360

City

ST

NILES MI
SHAKOPEE MN
SHERIDAN IN
WATERFORD  WI
DAWSON MN
MTN GROVE MO
LAKEVILLE OH
CLIFTON HILL MO
SHEPHERD MT
LAKEVILLE OH
CHILI WI
CARLOCK IL
NEVADA 1A
MARTINSVILLE IN
STOUGHTON WI
FULTS I
LAKEVILLE OH
SHERIDAN IN
WATERFORD  WI
CONNERSVILLE IN
ASHLAND OH
CHILI WI
WALDRON MI
LAKEVILLE OH
SHAKOPEE MN
SHERIDAN IN
CONNERSVILLE IN
CHILI WI
LAKEVILLE OH
CHILI WI
WALDRON MI
KENTLAND IN
LAKEVILLE OH
LENA I
JANESVILLE WI
DRESDEN OH
HARTFORD WI
PLYMOUTH IN
NOBLESVILLE IN
NORWALK WI
PIPER CITY IL
PIPER CITY IL
DECKER IN

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
Stillwell 23042

NSLS 23004

Izzy & Co 0393

Balfanz 4845

Circle S2345

Fisher Club Lambs 23560
Dowell 3407

Winkler 4036

Heeg CHCL 23-48

Coleman Club Lambs F2345

Lindow 20073
Shrock 23084
3142

Ingoldsby 2320
Piper 2335
Brandt 23014

Group
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Group

Group

Group
Smith 2139

Stillwell 23037

IA 3554
IN-25-10383
Herron Family 2339
23015

Titus ID005

Carson 2330

2340

2757-311

2758-312

Hodge ING62282
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